
1 上  田  愛  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 3 61.42 28.38 33.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 2 1 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.24 1.941 2 1 2 1

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 3 2 2

5 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.84 X -0.07 4.770 0 0 -1 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 1 3 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 1 0

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.04 4.220 1 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 2 1 2

26.52 28.38

Skating Skills 1.60 4.255.25 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.904.75 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.155.25 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.105.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.255.00 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

33.04

2 佐々木  愛  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 1 51.78 21.54 30.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 0 0

2 2S+2T+1Lo 3.10 0.00 3.10-2 1 1 0 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-3 1 -1 -4 -3

5 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 1 1

6 LSp3 2.40 -0.05 2.350 1 1 -1 -2

7 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.271 1 1 1 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.07 3.48-1 1 1 0 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.87-1 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.45-1 1 0 0 -1

22.08 21.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.804.25 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.653.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.804.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.903.75 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

30.24
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3 清  里  美  星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 4 47.36 17.08 31.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.17 3.571 1 1 1 0

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.13 3.531 1 1 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 1 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 1 1 -1 -2

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.58 1.40-3 -4 -4 -2 -3

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 1 1 0 0

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.150 0 0 -1 -1

18.35 17.08

Skating Skills 1.60 4.205.00 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.704.50 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.904.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.904.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.854.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

31.28

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

4 浦  田  明  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 2 46.51 17.57 29.44 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 1 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

6 2F+1T 2.20 -0.18 2.02-3 0 0 -1 -1

7 2S<<+SEQ+1T*+1Lo* * 0.35 X -0.20 0.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.47-2 1 2 -1 -1

9 2Lzeq e 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 1

17.90 17.57

Skating Skills 1.60 3.704.00 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.504.00 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.754.50 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.704.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.25 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

29.44

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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